
FLATCOATED RETRIEVERS

Sex: Male Breeder: Faarkrog, Alex, Mr. Spjellerupvej 109,

Colour: Black Tel: 3033 4091 Naestved

Date of Birth: 29 Dec 2009 Email: alex.faarkrog@mail.dk Sealand

Registration No: Owner: Faarkrog, Alex, Mr. Denmark

COI:

DKBR Ch Jiggers Albert (COI 7.9%)

Zanni (COI 6.7%)

Pedigree produced directly from FlatcoatData - the information resource for flatcoated retriever owners worldwide  www.flatcoatdata.com

Bella's Gemma (COI 5.6%)

24 May 1983 Black
Claverdon Lysander FTA (COI 10.8%)

WARRESMERE CEDAR FTW (COI 5.9%)

Friia Agnar Joy (COI 1.5%)

Black

Glencraig Diplomat (COI 9.8%)

30 Jan 1992 Black

Glenwherry Cinnamon (COI 13.4%)

18 Jan 1983 Black
Claverdon Lysander FTA (COI 10.8%)

Glenwherry Hazel (COI 9.7%)

Claverdon Dime (COI 5.0%)

1 May 1987 Black
Tarncourt Noteable FTA, SDC A (COI 9.0%)

Tinebrooke Donna FTA, SDC A (COI 17.0%)

Friia Agnar Working Class Hero (COI 8.1%)

15 May 1987 Black

Jiggers Tarka Whimsy (COI 3.7%)

Black
Whimsy of Warresmere (COI 4.7%)

Jiggers An Bonnie (COI 16.8%)

Frigg (COI 8.0%)

24 Oct 1982 Black

Inkwells Wallis-Wilson  (COI 2.8%)

22 Jun 1991 Black
Sherlock's Waterline (COI 3.4%)

SU Ch Hovhills Chartreuse (COI 10.2%)

Friia Agnar Norwegian Wood (COI 

5.1%)

6 Mar 2002 Black

Varingo Stormbrook FTA (COI 6.7%)

9 Jul 1994 Black

Claverdon Raffles of Collyers FTA (COI 12.2%)

15 Jul 1991 Black

Tarncourt Ranger of Collyers (COI 10.7%)

16 Mar 1985 Black
Collyers Mannered (COI 10.1%)

Tarncourt Nimbus FTA (COI 9.0%)

Claverdon Dollar FTA, SDC A (COI 5.0%)

1 May 1987 Black
Tarncourt Noteable FTA, SDC A (COI 9.0%)

Tinebrooke Donna FTA, SDC A (COI 17.0%)

Feather Boa at Varingo (COI 7.1%)

6 Jun 1990 Black

Wemdom Bright Bond of Tarncourt FTW (COI 5.8%)

10 May 1986 Black
Bridport of Musk (COI 8.6%)

Tarncourt Peep at Wemdom (COI 7.0%)

Jiggers An Bonnie (COI 16.8%)

Chirley's Roce Anice (COI 12.7%)

Black
Jiggers Tarka Whimsy (COI 3.7%)

Chirley's Rose Breese (COI 4.8%)

Gökrikes Sisley (COI 1.5%)

2 May 1999 Black

Chirley's Rosa Elmer (COI 18.6%)

12 Apr 1995 Black

Chirley's Bell Esper (COI 14.3%)

Black
Jiggers Tarka Casber (COI 22.6%)

Jiggers An Bellami (COI 7.2%)

Chirley's Roce Anice (COI 12.7%)

Black
Jiggers Tarka Whimsy (COI 3.7%)

Chirley's Rose Breese (COI 4.8%)

Sally-Saffron (COI 4.2%)

24 Apr 1995 Black

Bangoffugo Eyepiece (COI 5.5%)

20 Mar 1988 Black
Tulkas (S63884/80) (COI 9.2%)

Bangoffugo Redeye (COI 4.3%)

Pedigree of Kennel Friia

Friia Spirit on the Water

9,4%

Gökrikes Oris (COI 8.9%)

25 Jul 2002 Black

Chirley's Rosly Dande (COI 1.6%)

Black

Varingo Stormbrook FTA (COI 6.7%)

9 Jul 1994 Black

Claverdon Raffles of Collyers FTA (COI 12.2%)

15 Jul 1991 Black
Tarncourt Ranger of Collyers (COI 10.7%)

Claverdon Dollar FTA, SDC A (COI 5.0%)

Feather Boa at Varingo (COI 7.1%)

6 Jun 1990 Black
Wemdom Bright Bond of Tarncourt FTW (COI 5.8%)

Bella's Gemma (COI 5.6%)

Chirley's Rosa Ammeley (COI 26.7%)

Black

Jiggers Tarka Casber (COI 22.6%)

Black
DKBR Ch Jiggers Albert (COI 7.9%)


